  Series AME3-AZ
 3Watt | AC-DC Converter
www.aimtec.com Tel: +1 514 620 2722 Toll free: + 1 888 9 AIMTEC
  (924 6832)
F 052e R8.B 1 of 3 North America only
FEATURES:
Models
Single output

(mA)
Maximum
capacitive
Load
(µF)
Efficiency
(%)
115
VAC
230
VAC
277
VAC
480
VAC
AME3-3.3SAZ  90-305/47-440 130-430 -40 to +80 3.3 900 2200 63 64 62
AME3-5SAZ  90-305/47-440 130-430 -40 to +80 5 600 1100 67 67 65
AME3-12SAZ  90-305/47-440 130-430 -40 to +80 12 250 680 75 73 70
AME3-15SAZ  90-305/47-440 130-430 -40 to +80 15 200 560 78 74 71
AME3-24SAZ  90-305/47-440 130-430 -40 to +80 24 125 470 81 81 80
AME3-3.3SBAZ 90-528/47-440 130-745 -40 to +80 3.3 700 2200 61 61 60 54
AME3-5SBAZ  90-528/47-440 130-745 -40 to +80 5 600 1100 67 67 66 60
AME3-12SBAZ  90-528/47-440 130-745 -40 to +80 12 250 680 72 72 70 61
AME3-15SBAZ  90-528/47-440 130-745 -40 to +80 15 200 560 72 71 70 61
AME3-24SBAZ  90-528/47-440 130-745 -40 to +80 24 125 470 71 71 69 62
Input Specifications
Parameters Conditions Typical Maximum Units
Current (full load)
115 VAC  80 mA